7/30/23, 8:12 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Battle of the Breeds

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each
individual splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed
rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both

scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

10

11

12

ID #

26127

25356

28444

22348

15316

29677

25115

27145

26885

26239

15754

30153

32340

26365

19381

30820

15138

31446

31043

27225

31857

6155

27102

Call
Name

Callie
Medic
Staley
Quentin
Wilma
Kevlar
Wynonna
Taki
Kimber
Rocket
Goose
Sophie
Mercy
Daisy
Lace
Siren
Sadie
Hank
Enzo
Mora
Daria
Beckham

Aston

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Place

1

ID #

26127

Call
Name

Callie

Qualifiers

®
@
®

Qualifiers

.

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Dutch Shep
Lab

Chessie
Cattle Dog
BEL Mal
GSP

Toller

GSP

Mudi

Lab

GSD

Lab

Lab

Border Collie
AllAmerican
Lab

BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Poodle
Dutch Shep
Golden

Golden

Breed

OTHER-Mixed

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Ashley Jacobson
Carinne Woodworth
Christine Tiano
Christine Graham
Breanna Townsend
Ashley Chalfant
Christie Canfield
Amanda Rodieck
Elizabeth Tuckson
Amy Black

Amy Bonis
Virginia Hall
Debra Moorman
Dana Shulman
Jennifer Rouse
Debra Moorman
Delaney Tibbetts
Amanda Rodieck
Emily Carabello
Ashley Jacobson
Stephanie Foulkes

Dawn McLaughlin Hicks

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

26'0

23'6

20'0

18'0

19'6

19'6

18'3

17'6

17'9

16" 11

17'0

15" 11

15'4

16'6

12'11

12'3

10'3

13'4

9'0

Score
1

25'6

16'9

19'6

17'3

15'3

17'0

18'0

16'0

17'6

16'6

17'0

16'9

15'9

16'0

14'0

13'6

13'3

10'0

Score
2

24'0

Best

27'0

23'6

23'6

21'0

21'0

20'6

20'0

19'6

19'6

19'6

18'3

18'0

17'9

17' 6

17'0

17'0

16'9

16'6

16'0

14'0

13'6

13'4

10'0

Best

25'6

113


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127

7/30/23, 8:12 PM
Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

1

ID #

14986

28444

29677

25356

26885

27145

32340

22348

25115

15754

30153

26239

19381

26365

30820

27225

15138

31446

31043

31857

27102

Call
Name

Connor
Staley
Kevlar
Medic
Kimber
Taki
Mercy
Quentin
Wynonna
Goose
Sophie
Rocket
Lace
Daisy
Siren
Mora
Sadie
Hank
Enzo
Daria

Aston

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

8

ID #

26127

28444

14986

25356

15316

29677

27145

26885

22348

Call
Name

Callie
Staley
Connor
Medic
Wilma
Kevlar
Taki
Kimber

Quentin

Qualifiers

008
©

@
®
0. 0

@
®
®

Qualifiers

®

©

0O
@

Q- O
©
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Breed

Chessie

Lab

BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
GSP

Toller

Lab

Chessie

GSP

Lab

GSD

Mudi
Border Collie
Lab
AllAmerican
Poodle

Lab

BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep

Golden

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Chessie
Dutch Shep
Cattle Dog
BEL Mal
Toller

GSP

Chessie

Score

Owner 1

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 23'3

Carinne Woodworth 22'6
Breanna Townsend 21" 1
Ashley Jacobson 22'3
Amanda Rodieck 20'6
Christie Canfield 20'6
Virginia Hall 20'6
Christine Tiano 19'0
Ashley Chalfant 18'2
Amy Black 19'0
Amy Bonis 17'9
Elizabeth Tuckson 15'6
Dana Shulman 17'8
Debra Moorman 17'6
Jennifer Rouse 17'0
Emily Carabello 16'6
Debra Moorman 16'4
Delaney Tibbetts 16'0
Amanda Rodieck 14'9
Ashley Jacobson 12'0
Dawn McLaughlin Hicks 9'9
Owner Scsl)re
Elizabeth Carlton 26'3
Carinne Woodworth 23'0

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 23' 11

Ashley Jacobson 22'0
Christine Graham 20'9
Breanna Townsend 21'0
Christie Canfield 20'0
Amanda Rodieck 20'0
Christine Tiano 20'0

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
2

22'0

23'0

22'3

20'3

20'9

19" 11

18" 11

20'0

19'3

16'3

16' 11

17'9

14'9

17'0

13'6

14'9

15'6

14'9

14'0

Score

25'0

23' 11

22'6

Best

23'3

23'0

22'3

22'3

20'9

20'6

20'6

20'0

19'3

19'0

17'9

17'9

17' 8

17'6

17'0

16'6

16'4

16'0

14'9

12'0

10'3

Best

26'3

23' 11

23' 11

22'0

21'0

21'0

20'6

20'0

20'0

2/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34898
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348

7/30/23, 8:12 PM
Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

9

ID #

32340

19381

15897

25115

26239

30153

15754

31043

31446

27225

27102

32503

32504

Call
Name

Mercy
Lace
Kian
Wynonna
Rocket
Sophie
Goose
Enzo
Hank
Mora
Aston
Elvira

Valentine

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

3

ID #

26127

28444

22348

26239

32340

26885

27145

25115

29677

19381

15897

31043

15754

27225

31446

31857

27102

Call
Name

Callie
Staley
Quentin
Rocket
Mercy
Kimber
Taki
Wynonna
Kevlar
Lace
Kian
Enzo
Goose
Mora
Hank
Daria

Aston

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

Lab

Border Collie

Chessie

GSP
Mudi
GSD
Lab

AllAmerican

BEL Mal

. Poodle
Golden
BEL Mal
BEL Mal

Qualifiers | Breed

: OTHER-Mixed

: Lab
Chessie

Mudi
Lab

: GSP

: Toller
GSP
BEL Mal

Border Collie
Chessie
AllAmerican
Lab

Poodle

BEL Mal
Dutch Shep

Golden

Owner

Virginia Hall

Dana Shulman
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Ashley Chalfant
Elizabeth Tuckson
Amy Bonis

Amy Black
Amanda Rodieck
Delaney Tibbetts
Emily Carabello
Dawn McLaughlin Hicks
Andrea Gumrich

Andrea Gumrich

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Carinne Woodworth
Christine Tiano
Elizabeth Tuckson
Virginia Hall
Amanda Rodieck
Christie Canfield
Ashley Chalfant
Breanna Townsend
Dana Shulman
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Amanda Rodieck
Amy Black

Emily Carabello
Delaney Tibbetts
Ashley Jacobson

Dawn McLaughlin Hicks

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

15'3

19" 11

18'3

18'3

18'0

1711

17'6

17'3

15" 11

13'6

10'3

6'0

0'0

Score
1

24'9

19'9

19'3

15'9

19'9

19'6

18'3

17'9

14'9

14'9

14'6

14'3

Score
2

20'0

18'7

17'6

16'6

16'9

17'3

15'0

15'6

15'6

14" 11

10'9

7'6

2'0

Score
2

25'3

23'0

21" 1

19'0

19'6

14'9

17'6

16'4

16'3

16'0

13'3

12'9

12'6

Best

20'0

19' 11

18'3

18'3

18'0

17" 11

17' 6

17'3

15' 11

14' 11

10'9

2'0

19'9

19'6

18'3

17'9

16'3

16'0

14'6

14'3

12'6

3/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
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Division
Junior

Junior

Junior

Place

4

5

6

ID #

32503

32504

32566

Call
Name

Elvira

Valentine

Tabitha

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

11

12

14

15

7

ID #

26127

16694

18438

28444

13254

19111

23579

22348

29780

15316

32340

21474

26885

18334

30110

30170

32808

23614

18803

27145

25115

31547

32570

32412

30273

19381

26039

Call
Name

cCallie .

Artemis

Yeti

Archer
Trinity
Piper
Quentin
Artie
Wilma
Mercy

Ripley

Kimber .

Duck

Loki :

Sirius
Gypsy
Bentley

Millie

Wynonna
Buster
EZEE

Cade

Misty Roo :

Lace

Flicker

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Staley :

Taki :

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

BEL Mal

BEL Mal

BEL Mal

Owner

Andrea Gumrich

Andrea Gumrich

Andrea Gumrich

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Cattle Dog
AllAmerican
Lab

Chessie
Whippet
Cattle Dog
Lab

BEL Mal

GSP
AllAmerican
GSP

Giant Schnauz
BEL Mal

Lab

Lab

Toller

GSP

Lab

Border Collie
Min AM Shepherd
Lab

Border Collie

Mudi

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Erin Rakosky
Dawn Jauernik
Carinne Woodworth
Amanda Willman
Erin Rakosky
Dawn Jauernik
Christine Tiano
Garrett Santichen
Christine Graham
Virginia Hall
Mariah Mordecai
Amanda Rodieck
Vanessa Ogint
HAROLD PICKETT
Hunter Crawford
Gabrielle Williams
Kim Miller

Kim Miller
Christie Canfield
Ashley Chalfant
Taylor James
tamara davis
Mark Herboth
Hanna Dawson
Dana Shulman

Heather Clarkson

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

10'3

7'7

Score
1

26'6

23'3

23'9

24'0

24'0

23' 11

22'9

22'0

19'0

20'3

20'6

19'6

20'3

19'6

20'3

19'9

19'3

19'6

19'4

18'9

17" 1

17'6

17'0

18'9

Score
2

12'0

114

Score
2

27'0

25'3

25'0

24'9

24'6

21'6

22'0

22'3

20" 11

20'9

20'0

20'6

19" 11

20'3

19'0

20'0

20'0

16'3

16'6

19'0

19'0

19'0

19'0

18'6

Best

27'0

25'3

25'0

24'9

24'6

23' 11

22'9

22'3

20" 11

20'9

20'6

20'6

20'3

20'3

20'3

20'0

20'0

19'6

19'4

19'0

19'0

19'0

19'0

18'9
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34901
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
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Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

15754

26239

32495

30820

32200

28361

20258

6155

28517

31642

24555

26771

32056

29781

call
Name

Goose
Rocket
Howard

Siren .

Mayhem

Gypsy C

Peregrine - :
Beckham
CARBON
Indie
Timber
Dahlie
Daisy

Baer :

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

10

11

ID #

16694

26127

18438

19111

28444

21321

23579

29780

32570

32340

29524

30110

25115

22005

32808

32412

Call
Name

Artemis

Callie :

Yeti

Trinity
Staley :
Reilly

Piper

Artie S

EZEE

Mercy

Jagger ~
Loki :
Wynonna
Cadlah

Gypsy

Cade

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

Mudi

Cattle Dog
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Lab

Aussie
Golden
Cattle Dog
Boykin
Golden

GSD

Lab

Lab

Breed

AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Lab

Whippet
Border Collie
Lab

Golden

GSP

GSP

Chessie

BEL Mal

Owner

Amy Black
Elizabeth Tuckson
Debra Laster
Jennifer Rouse
Jennifer Rouse
Shawn Swindell
Vanessa Ogint
Stephanie Foulkes
Amanda Willman
Katie Zucco
Emma Aldridge
Laura Greenwood
Jessica Allen

Paralee Smith

Owner

Erin Rakosky
Elizabeth Carlton
Dawn Jauernik
Erin Rakosky
Carinne Woodworth
Thomas Barry
Dawn Jauernik
Garrett Santichen
tamara davis
Virginia Hall
Frank Fratea
HAROLD PICKETT

Ashley Chalfant

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Gabrielle Williams

Min AM Shepherd | Mark Herboth

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score

16'6

18'3

17'0

16'9

16'0

14'0

14'0

13'0

12'3

13'3

1'3

10'6

Score | Score

1 2
25'0 | 26'0
24'3 | 25'0
24'6 | 24'3
23'3 | 24'3
21'0 | 24'2
23'4 | 23'9
22'11 | 23'0
22'11 1 19'9
20'0 | 22'0
19'6 | 22'0
18'0 | 21" 11
19'3 | 21'3
21'3 | 17'0
19'6 | 21'0
18'6 | 21'0
19'3 | 20'9

chre Best
18'9 | 18'9
17'9 | 18'3
15'9 | 17'0
16'6 | 16'9
15'9 | 16'0
16'0 | 16'0
14'6 14'6
14'1 7'2 14' 1
1311 1 13'11
13'6 13'6
13'0 13'3
12'0 | 12'0
11'3 11'3
10'9 9'7 10'9

Best

26'0

25'0

24'6

24'3

24'2

23'9

23'0

22' 1

22'0

22'0

21" 1
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28517
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28517
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34902
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412

7/30/23, 8:12 PM

Division | Place

Master 12
Master 13
Master 14
Master 15
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Senior 9
Senior 10
Senior 1
Senior 12
Senior 13
Senior 14
Senior 15
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Junior 4
Junior 5
Junior 6
Novice 1
Novice 2

ID #

30170

26039

18803

26885

21474

23614

15897

27145

18334

19381

26239

21526

30273

28361

15754

15138

32495

32200

20258

30820

31642

26771

24555

29781

32056

6155

6205

Call
Name

Sirius
Flicker
Millie
Kimber
Ripley
Bentley
Kian

Taki
Duck
Lace
Rocket
Hendrix
Misty Roo
Gypsy
Goose
Sadie
Howard
Mayhem
Peregrine
Siren
Indie
Dahlie
Timber
Baer
Daisy
Beckham

lisis

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Elite 2
Master 1

ID #

16694

26127

19111

Call
Name

Artemis
Callie

Trinity

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Giant Schnauz
Mudi

Lab

GSP

BEL Mal

Lab

Chessie
Toller
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Mudi

Golden

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Aussie
AllAmerican
Boykin

GSD

Golden

Lab

Lab

Golden

AM Pitbull

Breed

AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed

AllAmerican

Owner

Hunter Crawford
Heather Clarkson
Kim Miller
Amanda Rodieck
Mariah Mordecai
Kim Miller

Dennis Kirkpatrick
Christie Canfield
Vanessa Ogint
Dana Shulman
Elizabeth Tuckson
Frank Fratea
Hanna Dawson
Shawn Swindell
Amy Black

Debra Moorman
Debra Laster
Jennifer Rouse
Vanessa Ogint
Jennifer Rouse
Katie Zucco

Laura Greenwood
Emma Aldridge
Paralee Smith
Jessica Allen
Stephanie Foulkes

Liz Fratea

Owner

Erin Rakosky
Elizabeth Carlton

Erin Rakosky

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1 2
19'9 | 20'6
176 | 20'6
20'3 | 18'3
18'0 | 20'0
19'0 | 19' 11
18'6 | 19" 11
19'3 | 19'9
19'9 | 16'3
186 | 19'6
1811 ] 19'3
19'3 | 18'9
18'"11 | 18'3
18'9 | 17'6
176 | 17'3
16'9 | 17'6
16'6 | 17'0
15'9 | 16'6
15'6 | 16'2
16'0 | 14'0
14'0 | 14'0
13'6 | 14'0
12'6 | 14'0
13'6 | 13'6
126 | 11'9
11'6 | 12'3
8'0 8'7
6'9 6'0

Score | Score

1 2
27'0 | 27'3
26'0 | 24'9
23'6 | 23'0

Best

20'6

20'6

20'3

20'0

19" 11

19" 11

19'9

19'9

19'6

19'3

19'3

18" 11

18'9

17'6

17'6

17'0

16'6

16'2

16'0

14'0

14'0

14'0

13'6

12'6

12'3

6'9

Best

27'3

26'0

23'6

6/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111

7/30/23, 8:12 PM

Division | Place

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ID #

15316

21321

29524

29780

32340

21526

32570

30110

22005

21474

25115

18334

27145

30170

20437

18803

32808

32412

26885

15897

23614

26365

28361

30273

26039

32503

30986

32200

31446

15138

26239

32495

32566

Call

Name Qualifiers

Wilma
Reilly
Jagger
Artie
Mercy
Hendrix :
EZEE
Loki ©
Cadlah
Ripley
Wynonna
Duck
Taki O ®
Sirius
Chori’ :
Millie O
Gypsy
Cade
Kimber :
Kian IOTE
|
@

Misty Roo | @) - -

Bentley
Daisy

Gypsy

Flicker
Elvira
Penny :
Mayhem
Hank
Sadie
Rocket

Howard

Tabitha

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Cattle Dog
Lab

Golden
Whippet

Lab

Golden
Border Collie
GSP

Chessie

BEL Mal

GSP
AllAmerican
Toller

Giant Schnauz
Chessie

ab

-

BEL Mal

Min AM Shepherd
GSP

Chessie

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Mudi

BEL Mal
Border Collie
Border Collie
BEL Mal

Lab

Mudi

Cattle Dog

BEL Mal

Owner

Christine Graham
Thomas Barry
Frank Fratea
Garrett Santichen
Virginia Hall
Frank Fratea
tamara davis
HAROLD PICKETT
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Mariah Mordecai
Ashley Chalfant
Vanessa Ogint
Christie Canfield
Hunter Crawford
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kim Miller
Gabrielle Williams
Mark Herboth
Amanda Rodieck
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Kim Miller

Debra Moorman
Shawn Swindell
Hanna Dawson
Heather Clarkson
Andrea Gumrich
Jeanette Shires
Jennifer Rouse
Delaney Tibbetts
Debra Moorman
Elizabeth Tuckson
Debra Laster

Andrea Gumrich

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

23'0

22' 1

22' 1

22'6

20'6

22'3

20'9

20'3

20'3

20'0

20' 1

20'3

20'0

18'6

20'6

20'4

19'3

19'0

15'3

19'3

16'6

17'0

17'6

17'6

17'6

17'3

17'0

17'0

16'9

15'3

16'6

15'6

15'9

Score

2
22'6

22'0

18'0

22'3

20'0

20" 11

18'6

20'9

20'6

20'6

18'3

19'7

19'9

19'6

19'6

18'6

18'8

18'3

18'0

17'0

16'9

16'9

16'6

14'6

15'0

16'6

12'0

16'3

15'6

Best

23'0

22'11

22'1

22'6

22'3

22'3

22'0

20' 11

20' 11

20'9

20'6

20'6

20'6

20'4

19'9

19'6

19'6

19'3

18'8

18'3

18'0

17'6

17'6

17'3

17'0

17'0

16'9

16'6

16'6

16'3

15'9

7/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32566

7/30/23, 8:12 PM

Division | Place

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

18

1

ID #

20258

32504

26771

31642

24555

32056

29781

Call
Name

Peregrine
Valentine
Dahlie
Indie
Timber
Daisy

Baer

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

10

12

14

15

ID #

26127

29780

13601

21526

29524

32570

21321

25115

30170

20437

18334

22005

32412

26885

32340

30110

26239

30273

27145

28361

32566

32504

32200

Call
Name

Callie
Artie
Moses
Hendrix
Jagger
EZEE
Reilly
Wynonna
Sirius
Chori’
Duck
Cadlah
Cade
Kimber
Mercy
Loki
Rocket
Misty Roo
Taki
Gypsy
Tabitha
Valentine

Mayhem

Qualifiers

.

Qualifiers

:

|

.

00K

®
© -

® 6

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Aussie
BEL Mal
GSD
Boykin
Golden
Lab

Lab

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Whippet
Saluki
Golden
Golden
Border Collie
Lab

GSP

Giant Schnauz
Chessie
AllAmerican
Chessie

Min AM Shepherd
GSP

Lab

GSP

Mudi

Lab

Toller

Lab

BEL Mal

BEL Mal

Border Collie

Owner

Vanessa Ogint
Andrea Gumrich
Laura Greenwood
Katie Zucco
Emma Aldridge
Jessica Allen

Paralee Smith

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Garrett Santichen
Brandie Hudecek
Frank Fratea
Frank Fratea
tamara davis
Thomas Barry
Ashley Chalfant
Hunter Crawford
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Vanessa Ogint
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Mark Herboth
Amanda Rodieck
Virginia Hall
HAROLD PICKETT
Elizabeth Tuckson
Hanna Dawson
Christie Canfield
Shawn Swindell
Andrea Gumrich
Andrea Gumrich

Jennifer Rouse

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1

14'3

14'2

11'9

12'6

13'3

12'6

Score

24'6

23'2

22'9

22'6

19'3

20'6

20'9

21'3

20'0

18'6

18'0

20'0

19'9

19'0

18'3

18'0

18'3

17'5

15'0

2

15'0

12'5

14'0

Score

25'9

22'0

20'8

20'3

19'9

18'3

19'6

19'3

18'3

17'9

17" 11

16'6

Best

15'0

14' 2

14'0

13'3

13'3

12'6

12'6

Best

25'9

23'2

22'9

22'6

22'3

22'3

22'0

21" 1

21'9

21'6

20'3

20'0

19'9

19'6

19'3

18'3

18'3

17" 11

16'6

8/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32200

7/30/23, 8:12 PM

Division | Place

Senior 8
Senior 9
Senior 10
Senior 11
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Junior 4
Junior 5

ID #

32495

32503

31446

20258

31642

24555

26771

32056

29781

Call
Name

Howard
Elvira

Hank

Peregrine :

Indie
Timber
Dahlie

Daisy

Baer .

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

3

ID #

18438

26127

25115

23579

15316

32340

32570

21321

23367

24356

32808

17627

30170

30273

19602

23614

26885

30110

27145

18803

30153

Call Name

Yeti

Wynonna
Piper
Wilma
Mercy
EZEE
Reilly
Bella Mae
Duckey
Gypsy
Evie
Sirius
Misty Roo
Ahsoka
Bentley
Kimber
Loki

Taki
Millie

Sophie

Qualifiers

04000,

©

©

e 660606

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Cattle Dog
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
Aussie
Boykin
Golden
GSD

Lab

Lab

Qualifiers | Breed

Callie -

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
GSP

Lab

Cattle Dog
Lab

Border Collie
Lab

GSD
AllAmerican
BEL Mal

AM Pitbull
Giant Schnauz
Lab

GSD

Lab

GSP

GSP

Toller

Lab

GSD

Owner

Debra Laster
Andrea Gumrich
Delaney Tibbetts
Vanessa Ogint
Katie Zucco
Emma Aldridge
Laura Greenwood
Jessica Allen

Paralee Smith

Score | Score

Owner

Dawn Jauernik
Elizabeth Carlton
Ashley Chalfant
Dawn Jauernik
Christine Graham
Virginia Hall
tamara davis
Thomas Barry
Rebecca Anderson
Molly Schertzinger
Gabrielle Williams
Sam Rhodes
Hunter Crawford
Hanna Dawson
Heather Bretscher
Kim Miller
Amanda Rodieck
HAROLD PICKETT
Christie Canfield
Kim Miller

Amy Bonis

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

1 2 Best
16'3 | 15'6 | 16'3
15'3 | 16'3 | 16'3
14'6 | 15'9 | 15'9
13'9 | 15'0 | 15'0
14'6 | 13'9 | 14'6
13'3 | 13'0 | 13'3
12'9 | 13'3 | 13'3
13'0 | 12’9 | 13'0
12'9 | 12'0 | 12'9
Scsl)re Sccz)re Best
24'9 24'0 24'9
23'9 24'3 24'3
22'9 23'0 23'0
23'0 | 2111 | 23'0
22'6 | 21'"11 | 22'6
22'3 | 21"11 | 22'3
14'0 22'0 22'0
20'0 21'6 21'6
21'6 19'2 21'6
21'3 20'9 21'3
20'6 21'0 21'0
20'9 | 20'6 | 20'9
20'0 | 20'9 | 20'9
18'11 | 20'9 | 20'9
19'6 | 20'3 | 20'3
20'3 | 18'11 | 20'3
20'0 19'6 | 20'0
19'3 20'0 20'0
18'9 | 1911 1 19'11
19'0 19'6 19'6
18" 11 1776 | 18'11
9/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34906
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17627
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17627
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153

7/30/23, 8:12 PM

Division | Place
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Senior 9
Senior 10
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3

ID #

26239

28361

26047

15754

30820

32412

32495

24555

26771

32845

Call Name | Qualifiers

Rocket
Gypsy
Molly Moo
Goose
Siren

Cade
Howard
Timber
Dahlie

Reggie

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Elite 2
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Master 5
Master 6
Master 7
Master 8
Master 9
Master 10
Master 11
Master 12
Master 13
Master 14
Master 15
Master 16
Master 17
Senior 1

ID #

26127

18438

29524

32570

23579

14986

20437

25115

17627

21526

30170

30110

32808

23367

19602

32340

30273

27145

24356

23614

:

.

Call Name | Qualifiers

:

Callie
Yeti
Jagger
EZEE
Piper
Connor
Chori’
Wynonna
Evie
Hendrix
Sirius
Loki
Gypsy
Bella Mae
Ahsoka
Mercy
Misty Roo
Taki
Duckey

Bentley

:

®
@

©

e e 0606

:

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Mudi

Lab

Lab

Lab

AllAmerican

Min AM Shepherd
Cattle Dog
Golden

GSD

GSP

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Golden
Border Collie
Lab

Chessie
Chessie

GSP

AM Pitbull
Golden

Giant Schnauz
GSP

BEL Mal

GSD

GSD

Lab

Lab

Toller
AllAmerican

Lab

Owner

Elizabeth Tuckson

Shawn Swindell

Rebecca Anderson

Amy Black
Jennifer Rouse
Mark Herboth
Debra Laster

Emma Aldridge

Laura Greenwood

Molly Peot

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Dawn Jauernik
Frank Fratea
tamara davis

Dawn Jauernik

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Ashley Chalfant
Sam Rhodes
Frank Fratea
Hunter Crawford
HAROLD PICKETT
Gabrielle Williams
Rebecca Anderson
Heather Bretscher
Virginia Hall
Hanna Dawson
Christie Canfield
Molly Schertzinger

Kim Miller

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Sc<1)re chre Best
186 | 17'9 | 18'6
180 | 17'6 | 18'0
180 | 17'3 | 18'0
16'3 | 18'0 | 18'0
17'9 16'3 17'9
15'9 17'3 17'3
15'9 | 16'3 | 16'3
13'0 12'0 13'0
12'6 12'0 12'6
10'0 10'3 10'3

Score | Score

1 2
26'6 | 26'9
23'3 | 24'0
23'9 | 19'6
23'6 | 23'6
23'6 | 22'4
22'6 | 22'0
21'6 | 22'3
21'3 | 22'0
21'9 | 21'0
21'6 | 19'9
21'3 | 20" 11
21'3 | 19'9
20'3 | 21'0
21'0 | 18'0
20'7 | 19'4
18'0 | 20'7
20'0 | 19'6
2000 | 18'11
18'0 | 20'0
19'"11 ] 19'6

Best

26'9

24'0

23'9

23'6

23'6

22'6

22'3

22'0

20'7

20'7

20'0

20'0

20'0

19" 11

10/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32845
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32845
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34907
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32570
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17627
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17627
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
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Division | Place

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

10

11

1

10

11

11

13

2

ID #

18803

26885

28361

32412

30153

26239

15897

26047

32495

30820

15754

24555

26771

6205

ID #

26127

18438

23579

17627

15316

25115

29524

32340

21526

14986

30170

30110

27145

30273

32412

26885

Call Name | Qualifiers

Millie
Kimber
Gypsy
Cade
Sophie
Rocket

Kian

®
@

Molly Moo

Howard
Siren
Goose
Timber
Dahlie

lisis

Call Name

Callie
Yeti
Piper
Evie
Wilma
Wynonna
Jagger
Mercy
Hendrix
Connor
Sirius
Loki
Taki
Misty Roo
Cade

Kimber

.

Qualifiers

:
:

008
008

® e 6
©)

:

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

GSP

Lab

Min AM Shepherd

GSD

Mudi
Chessie

Lab

Cattle Dog
AllAmerican
Lab

Golden

GSD

AM Pitbull

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Lab

AM Pitbull
Cattle Dog
GSP

Golden

Lab

Golden
Chessie

Giant Schnauz
GSP

Toller

Lab

Min AM Shepherd

GSP

Owner

Kim Miller
Amanda Rodieck
Shawn Swindell
Mark Herboth
Amy Bonis
Elizabeth Tuckson
Dennis Kirkpatrick

Rebecca Anderson

Debra Laster
Jennifer Rouse
Amy Black

Emma Aldridge

Laura Greenwood

Liz Fratea

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Dawn Jauernik
Dawn Jauernik
Sam Rhodes
Christine Graham
Ashley Chalfant
Frank Fratea
Virginia Hall

Frank Fratea

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Hunter Crawford

HAROLD PICKETT

Christie Canfield

Hanna Dawson

Mark Herboth

Amanda Rodieck

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1

19'0

19'0

19'6

17'9

19'2

18'0

19'0

18'0

17'6

16'6

15'9

12'9

13'0

6'9

Score
1

26'0

23'6

23'0

23'0

23'0

22'6

20'6

20'3

22'0

19" 1

19" 11

19'6

18'6

19" 11

2

19'6

19'6

18'9

19'6

18'6

19'0

1711

18'6

16'9

17'0

Score
2

25'6

23'9

23'6

23'6

22'3

22'0

20'9

22'4

22'3

18'0

20'6

20'3

20'3

20'0

19" 11

18'3

Best

19'6

19'6

19'6

19'6

19'2

19'0

19'0

18'6

17'6

17'0

15'9

13'0

13'0

Best

26'0

23'9

23'6

23'6

23'0

23'0

22'6

22'4

22'3

22'0

20'3

20'3

20'0

19' 11

19' 11

11/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34908
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17627
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17627
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15316
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
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Division | Place

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

11

12

14

ID #

32566

15897

19602

32808

30153

23367

26047

32504

28361

32503

15754

32495

26771

24555

Call Name | Qualifiers

Tabitha
Kian
Ahsoka
Gypsy
Sophie
Bella Mae
Molly Moo
Valentine
Gypsy
Elvira
Goose
Howard
Dahlie

Timber

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

4

ID #

26127

21321

29524

32340

25115

32808

30170

21526

30273

30110

27145

32412

19602

15897

32503

32566

Call
Name

Callie
Reilly
Jagger
Mercy
Wynonna
Gypsy
Sirius
Hendrix
Misty Roo
Loki

Taki
Cade
Ahsoka
Kian
Elvira

Tabitha

.
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Breed

BEL Mal
Chessie
GSD
BEL Mal
GSD
GSD
Lab
BEL Mal
Lab
BEL Mal
Lab
Cattle Dog
GSD

Golden

Qualifiers | Breed

0
0N

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Golden

Lab

GSP

BEL Mal

Giant Schnauz
Golden

Lab

GSP

Toller

Min AM Shepherd
GSD

Chessie

BEL Mal

BEL Mal

Owner

Andrea Gumrich
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Heather Bretscher
Gabrielle Williams
Amy Bonis
Rebecca Anderson
Rebecca Anderson
Andrea Gumrich
Shawn Swindell
Andrea Gumrich
Amy Black

Debra Laster
Laura Greenwood

Emma Aldridge

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

Thomas Barry
Frank Fratea

Virginia Hall

Ashley Chalfant
Gabrielle Williams
Hunter Crawford
Frank Fratea
Hanna Dawson
HAROLD PICKETT
Christie Canfield
Mark Herboth
Heather Bretscher
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Andrea Gumrich

Andrea Gumrich

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1

17'3

19'6

19'6

19'1

19'0

17'6

17'3

17'9

18'2

18'0

18'0

17'0

12'6

12'0

Score
1

26'9

22'0

22'6

22'3

19'9

20'0

20'0

19'3

19'9

18'6

18'3

18" 11

2

19'9

19'0

18'9

18'7

171

18'9

18'6

18'2

17'6

16" 11

13'3

15'3

13'9

12'6

Score
2

25'11

22'9

22'0

20'0

16'9

20'6

19'6

19'6

20'0

18" 11

19'0

19'0

16'0

Best

19'9

19'6

19'6

19'1

19'0

18'9

18'6

18'2

18'2

18'0

18'0

17'0

13'9

12'6

Best

26'9

22'9

22'6

20'6

20'0

20'0

20'0

19'9

19'0

19'0

18" 11

12/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3945/splashid/34909
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32340
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25115
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30273
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32503
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32566
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32566

7/30/23, 8:12 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

32495

15754

32504

26771

24555

NADD | Scoreboard

Call

Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner

Howard Sl Cattle Dog Debra Laster
Goose J3CIC Lab Amy Black
Valentine | - - - BEL Mal Andrea Gumrich
Dahlie 3¢ GSD Laura Greenwood

Emma Aldridge

Timber Golden

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3945/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score

1

15'9

16'9

15'3

Score
2

18'0

16'0

16'6

13/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32504
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26771
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555

